1. XSHOXENESE R




1. XEOXBhEE R SR 1

TS |45 AR WE #3E
1 |510070 TB751820-01-005-00 #ARXBHE () 1
2 |510071 TB751820-01-006-00 FHARXFLE (F) 1
3 |301844 TB751820-01-001-001% H A 1
4 70103180 X 5 A o A () 2
5 |70103140 FT'E224 RFN 4071 $8£2%7510.9 Nfo 18 1
6 |70132162 TB751820-01-002-00% B filf Bh 3 1 1
7 |301853 TB751820-01-004 51k & 1
g |70130880 XihgRsh e A 1
g9 |70125002 Rod 1
10 |70132002 TB751820-01-003E8 /1 [E 5 FE 1
11 |L02060 GB/TH871 HEFEMS X 25 4
12 |s05031 GB/T70. 1 HE4T M6 <20 4
13 |S05042 GB/T70. 1 BE4T M6 <22 4
14 |70128220 MG T ARLEN e B 12
15 |S05024 GB/T70. 1 YE%] MBX25 2
16 |701513044 GB/T 70.1 R4] MBX65 2
17 |s02080 GB/T 70.3 HEAT MAX12 2
18 |701816006 M8 5 S £ 2
19 |W01010 Me# ) (i) GB/T97. 1-2002 2
20 [70128221 MSHER. A T ALEN R B 1
21 70132551 58 MEAE R MG CE-TIRNG-8-40 80




2. EERIRENERHF




2. EEKREDFA

TS |45 AR WE #3E
1 70132164 TB751820-02-002-00 F Z1%5 4 1
2 |70132183 TB751820-02-001-00 METFE 5N 1
3 |70139001 TB751820-02-013%8 % (MAzh) 2
4 |70139005 TB751820-02-014%k % (50 2
5 |70103141 EERITE-RAERLE 200, NAME45XT5 2
6 |70132012 TB751820-02-01 13 7 35 He 2
7 |70122004 = 1
g |70132169 TB751820-02-007-004 Ml F zh % 44 14 1
g |70139002 TB751820-02-01085%21 (EEHLEERE) 1
10 510207 £ EPRINEH AL 1
11 |302071 TB751820-02-006-00 e 1 F 72 #4414 2
12 |70139006 SRR 12B-1 (G EEs i Bt 12B-1 70139007) 1
13 |70132853 TB801820-02-004 4% [ i Ji 1
14 |70135002 TB751820-02-012/]> 5] 47 %6 1
15 |70135001 TB751820-02-008 A R 4 % 1
16 |70135025 6 T5/610 1gRlEHT5 1
17 |70131243 e 1
18 |70132506 SY-45TF 4k A BT, 4
19 70132165 TB751820-02-003-004 A& [ 5 FE1 1
20  [s02078 GB/T 70.3 HEET MI2X50 8
21 |701816003 GB/T6170-2000 1875 AEFMI2 (F8) 14
22 |W01016 M12H H (E558) GB/T97. 1-2002 d12Xd24 X2 32
23 |W02022 M1250 8535 - GB/T93-1987 16
24 |701816002 GB/T6170-2000 1775 FAUEFMI0 (F8) %
25 |L02058 GB/T5871-2000 7~ A kiR k2 4 UREEIM10 <80 5
26 |70132187 TB751820-02-005-00%H 7K [ 72 FE2 1
27 |70132004 TB751820-02-003-02F# 1 1
28 |70132007 TB751820-02-005-01F 42 1
29 [$10022 GB/T80 [Vl & EUgE] M6 X8 8
30 [S09080 GB/T77 “Fim'EmugE] MIOX10 (FH) 4
31 [S09059 GB/T77 “Pu'E B84 MBX10 (RE) 2
32 [S09059 GB/T77 “Fim'E e8] M8 <10 (RH10.9) 1
33 [S02052 GB/T 70.3 WEA] M4X20 3
34 |L02057 GB/T5781-2000 1R MI12<80 2
35 |701813009 GB/T 70.1 HE4T MI2X80 4
36 |701830012 3K 12 ARURET 2
37 |701513023 GB/T 70.1 WEA] M3A412 10.9%% 3
38 |Wo1002 M3E B CE3E) GB/T97. 1-2002 3
39 [S05008 GB/T70. 1 YE4] M8 <50 4
40 |W01022 M8 X 238 GB/96. 1-2002 2
41 |70128221 MSHER B I ALEN R B 18
42 |W01010 Mgt B (8D GB/T97. 1-2002 32
43 |S05024 GB/T70. 1 WEET M8 <25 16




3. IREHEZR AR




3. REESREM

TS |45 R WE #3E
1 70109054 TB751820-03-028 7 f &k 10
2 |70132508 TB751818-03-012X%h A1 B 4780 X 40 2
3 |70132509 TB751818-03-013XH A &4 120 X 80 2
4 |301861 TB751820-03-003-00 Z2 LHLF (/N HIZR) 2
5 |70132023 TB751820-03-008 il TNADFLLAZ 34w B 2
6 |70132020 TB751820-03-00510 T AW E 4 (120 X 80) 2
7 |70132021 TB751820-03-006 9 [8] =7 #6 73 (120 X 40) 2
g8 |303371 TB801820-03-001-00 | e HLRE 7E Ao f 42 (E80) 1
9 [303372 TB801820-03-002-00 EELHLE E A 4R (F80) 1
10 |70132025 TB751820-03-011HE4F 4
11 |70132022 TB751820-03-007X R fi7 4 2
12 |70140035 TB751820-03-021 A % 16
13 |70111015 TB751820-03-0178E % T ¥R 41 2
14 70111018 TB751820-03-018%F 2% F ¥Rl 42 2
15 |70140030 TB751820-03-019A %1
16 |70140031 TB751820-03-020 %2
17 |70132317 TB751820-03-022F FLI7725 1 62
18 |70132318 TB751820-03-023 A fE £z [0 FL I 25 4 12
19 70132549 757 FMERF MG CE-SN6-8-40 150
20 |70132550 A ARIBE R EUMS CE-SN8-8-40 300
29 |701816005 GB/T6170-2000 1775 AL FFM20 12
23 [S02058 GB/T 70.3 MEA] M6X30 4
24 701813003 GB/T 70.1 HE4T MBX16 104
25 70128221 MBHE XL AL ENfE 3 160
26 [S05007 GB/T70. 1 YE4] M8 <20 40
27 |W01022 M8 X 2 A 3B GB/96. 1-2002 40
28 [S05024 GB/T70. 1 YE%] MBX25 16
29 [|W01010 Ms# ) () GB/T97. 1-2002 32
30 |701830004 @ 5X TOP KL AURET 18
31 |701830002 @ 4 X 25 L ARBRET 18
32 |303373 TB801820-03-003-00 /|»JI42 (E80) 2




4. EERERH




4. EEKRRBHE

TS |45 AR WE #iE
1 |70132045 TB751820-04-0338 L4462 49
2 |70144014 £t 10784
3 |70139008 TSR (P HTREE) 16B (EFEFIZHEILI6B 70139009) )
4 70132039 TB751820-04-023 B EIL 8 B 2
5 |70132040 TB751820-04-02437 #42 8
6 |70132041 TB751820-04-025% {1190 & M 42 2
7 |70132042 TB751820-04-026 90/ %2 2
g |70101001 TB751820-04-027% B 254 37 My 8 3
9 70132043 TB751820-04-028 & & M 8
10 |70111006 TB751820-04-029 ¥3 %L (%) 2
11 |70111007 TB751820-04-030 ¥ BL 5 () 4
12 |70141001 TB751820-04-01752 AR FSh2000 1
13 |70132035 TB751820-04-018F L R | 1
14 _701404.8 TB801820-04-001-00 A# 35 (E80) 1 —AHN=
15 |70140428
16 170150136 TB801820-04-002-00 BAR.3EE (E80) 1 — R
17 |70140435
18 |70140010 TB751820-04-0033&E AR I 3
19 |70122003 TB751820-04-036¥% B #r 6. 55k
20 |70122005 1§ EE 12
21 |70132215 TB751820-04-035-00A M =4 6
22 70111056 SRR 200 X 4546 4
23 |510029 BEHK-1820-1 ()

24 |70111008 TB751820-04-0313L 2 2R R 12
25 |70111004 TB751820-04-015% Kl 51 12
26 |70111005 TR751820-04-016 %34 &2 12
27 |70132031 TB751818-04-011 774 12
28 70132021 TB751820-03-006 9 [8] f 7 #6 73- (120 X 40) 4

29 |701513002 GB/T 70.1 WEA] MBX12 48
30 |70128221 MSHER. A I ALEN R B 100
31 |70132550 J5 BUIMEERFEHAMB CE-SN8-8-40 48
32 |RO1014 @ 4 X 165047 216
33 |701830005 @ 4 X 20371 L AUEET 60
34 |701830002 @ 4 X 2571 L AUEET 6

35 |S02055 GB/T 70.3 HE4AT M6X12 10.9%4% 196
36 [S02056 GB/T 70.3 WEA] M6<16 10.9%% 112
37 |S05040 GB/T70. 1 WEE] M6X16 44
38 [70128220 MG T ARLEN R 1 44
39 |W01010 Ms# ) (i) GB/T97. 1-2002 52
40 |W04001 MSHE AR A (d8 X d28X2) GB/T5287-2002 104
41  [s05078 GB/T70. 1 BE4T MBX40 52
42 |805088 GB/T70.1 WEE] M6 X45 16
43 |W04003 Q BT (6X20X2) GB/T5287-2002 19




5. ' E R AR




5. M SR AR

TS |45 AR WE #3E
1 |70133297 TB801820-05-002-00 HaEEHE (ES0) 1
2 |70133320 TB801820-05-119 FHMR IIsEfF (E80) 1
3 |70131311 TB801820-03-029 XFhZRAI T35 (F80) 1
4 |70131312 TB801820-03-030 X&A5 FRA7 H 55 (B80) 1
5 70143225 TB801820-05-115 HEEEEZ=H 1 (F80) 1
6 |70143226 TB801820-05-116 fEEEEZH2 (F80) 1
7 |70143239 TB801820-05-117 AR FET (E80) 1
g |70143240 TB801820-05-118 =M FHL2 (ES0) 1
9 |70143241 TB801820-05-120 MR FEL3 (ESD) 1
10 |70143242 TB801820-05-121 5 HE4 (E8O) 1
11 |70143243 TB801820-05-122 FHFEL5 (E8D) 1
12 |70143228 TB801820-05-012 KANFEM = (E80) 1
13 |70143229 TB801820-05-013 KA MR+ (E8O) 1
14 70143230 TB801820-05-014 _KAMZEMR A (E8D) 1
15 |70140442 TB801820-05-123 A&l (E80) 1
16 |70140443 TB801820-05-124 A L2 (E80) 1
17 |70140444 TBBO1820-05-125 AM &3 (E80) 1
18 |70140445 TB801820-05-126 Ak s%4 (E80) 1
19 |70140446 TB801820-05-127 A 2&5 (E80) 1
20 |70140447 TBBO1820-05-128 A &G (ES0) 1
21 |70133321 TB801820-05-003 FEk2 (E80) 4
29 |70143231 TB801820-05-131 WKL SMIZE 41 (E8D) 1
23 70143232 TB801820-05-132 ULkl &MIZEHR2 (E80) 1
24 70143233 TB801820-05-133 WKL SMIZE 43 (E8D) 1
25 |70143234 TB801820-05-134 WKL SN HR4 (E8D) 1
26 |70143235 TB801820-05-135 UKL &MIZEHS (E80) 1
27  |70143236 TB801820-05-136 WKL &M 46 (E8D) 1
28 [S02057 GB/T 70.3 WEAT M6X25 10. 94 OE: 23
29 [S02056 GB/T 70.3 WEAT M6X16 10. 94 E: 2
30 |701815008 GB70. 2 “PIA kI 7S AURET ME X 12 AEEHT
31 [S02058 GB/T 70.3 WEAT M6 430 A5
32 |s02113 GB/T 70.3 HRET M6X65
33 |s02115 GB/T70. 3 WE4T M6X55 HEEr§25 10
34 |S02114 GB/T 70.3 HEA] M6XT0 3




6. A= RHSIEHIE R

18

13



6. REHFSEHIEMA

TS |45 AR WE #3E
1 |70144010 B (SRR EE) JRfS 160mm 1
2 |70140013 TB751820-08-003F J A% 1
3 |70130072 BT VS-V-A-PNP 1
4 |70145015 7 LOSM-M5-6 1
5 |70132179 TB751820-07-002-004& Z1#k 1
6 |70132084 TB751820-07-013%: M 2
7 |70132063 TB751820-07-012FH 4K 1
g |701268001 TB751820-07-0044 7~ f 44 1
g |70128002 TB751820-07-007F0F 11 1
10 |70128003 TB751820-07-0083LIAIIT 1
11 |70145001 S FIDSN-25-50-P 1
12 |70145002 E2 [ I P 2
13 |70145003 Y33LSG-MI0 X 1. 25 1
14 |70132056 TB751820-07-0057F < [F i 1
15 |70132178 TB751820-07-001-008% £ [ 1
16 |70108005 TB751820-07-0145 ELAES4E 2
17 |70132059 TB751820-07-0103 2 #8 (&) 1
18 |70132060 TB751820-07-01 1458 (8 1
19 |70103147 Tt E2  GFM-1820-06 2
20 [701440086 i 2
21 |70144008 E=if 1
22 |70129012 A -EEEDINATI-A:8X0.8 1
23 |70129001 TF O3 A D 5430 1
24 |70144003 EMP160 (Efim) 0. 31
25  [S09007 GB/T77 “Fim'E mURE] M6 X8 3
26 [S02061 GB/T 70.3 HEET MBX25 1
27  [s04101 GB/T950-1986[ 3k +FARIUFEE @ 5. 5413 3
og  [W01023 @ SREHE (@ 5X14X1) GB/T 96.1-2002 3
29 |701S530004 GB/T 70.1 UE4A] MBX18 4
30 |70128221 MSHER. A I ALEN R B 1
31 |701830005 @ 4 X 2097 Kk ACEET 5
32 |wolo01 MATA B CEGE) GB/T97. 1-2002 2
33 |W01022 M8 X 2 A3 E GB/96. 1-2002 1
34 |701512003 M5 X 504N ARBRET 4
35 [S02059 GB/T 70.3 HELT M6X40 2
36 |701516017 GB/T6170-2000 1775 FAUEEIME (B5) 5
37 |W01003 MG# ) (i) GB/T97. 1-2002 5

12




| ZERA S

13



7. RE T ERG R

TS |45 R WE #3E
1 |302957 TB801820-05-104-00 ¥4 &% Ghrikim 1
2 303364 TB801820-05-103-00 JHEE AN 1
3 303880 TB801820-05-107 V5 & B [ £ A GEE) 1
4 |70144005 45 23D 160 4
5 [70144003 EFD 160 (FAfrim) 2. 06m
6 |70144004 90 fiF 25 3. 1
7 |70144116 Wiz ¥ 2
g |70144032 15" 2L H{Z160mm 1
9 |70144006 B 1
10 |70142395 M) 7o 4 B (4% 102mm) 0. 308n
11 70140317 TB751820-08-008-00 E.Z5 i (£ 1
12 |302645 TB751820-08-002-00 T JEFTM (£ () 1
13 302647 TB751820-08-024-00 iy L 1
14 301873 TB751820~-06-001-004 % 1
15 |701830014 Tob e PP T SRR (R ) ) 1
16 |302880 TB751820-08-007 ¥} 5 F 4 (W) 1
17 |W04003 GB/T 5287-2002 &6 RS A (6X2042) 2
18 805088 GB/T 70.1 WR4T M6 <45 8.8%% fEEE: 2
19 |701830014 GB/T951 +FHEHTLAURL] 4420 AEEN 18
20 |s05185 GB/T 70.1 HE4T M8X20 8.8%% #HE: 10
21 |sos411 GB/T 70.1 WR4T M6<16 (8. 84 4E OEE) 4

14



8. HEBEERE
3
4N
7
A ]
30 D> .\
15 <
% ‘ - \\‘ ~ 6
< RN
~&\ >~ 9 \\\
"R e - Ei
\. Jd 1.
PN
L g @ :
|
)
®—10 N {_
N

S

@_@

.
.

15




8. HEBEEE

TS |45 AR WE #iE
1 |70145357 ki 5
2 |70145362 LR 4
3 |70132111 TB751820-09-002URYER#, 2
4 |70132112 TB751820-09-0047E F 5 2
5 |70132113 TB751820-09-005¥8 L 4R 2
6 |70111010 TB751820-09-0023¥8 8} 41K 2
7 |70132186 TB751820-09-001-00F: £7 4.1 2
g |s05008 GB/T70.1 BE4T MBX50 2
g |70128209 D 88X 14X 1 Fi 4
10 |701516019 MBUELE EFE6. 8 2
11 |S05016 GB/T70.1 BRE] M6 <25 2
12 |701816002 GB/T6170-2000 18475 FUEHMI0 (JE8) 4
13 |701815002 GB70. 2 ~F-[R LN /N AHEET M8 A 12 4
14 |701S16008 M8 5 SiiE 5] 2
15 |S02058 GB/T 70.3 WEA] M6X30 4

16



9% R SIERR M

17



9. BB ERM

FE |45 R HE ZiE

1 E80 & B 14

2 |70143251 TB801820-05-105A-00 i [F 5 37 42 40 1 (F80) 1
3 |70115157 TB801820-10-009-001 & & 44 1 (E80) 1
4 70131323 TB801820-05-106A-00 & 7 A - 15 FEAR 20 £ (E80 ) 1
5 |70131321 TB801820-10-003A o Jil 3 42 (E80) 1
6 [70131319 I 7R 7y ¥ 4eN3N1 1
7 |70131320 TBS01820-05-098A B4 W ¥4k (E80) 1
g8 |70131326 TBR01820-41-010A STO[ 7E 472 (E80) 1

18




10. SIRERF

19



10. SiERE

FE |45 R HE #3E
1 |70145017 —JHEELQSY-6 4
2 |70145006 S AEPUN-6 X 1-51—500 20
3 |510012 RMOEBEEMSF (B 1
4 70132290 TB751820-07-015%% [ Q& 2 4R 1
5 |701S830005 @ 4X 20§ L ARBRET 2
6 [70145012 E A% 0S1-1/8-6 3
7 |70145019 X3 FRMFH-5-1/8 2
g  |70145020 S T FLRMA-1/8-QS-6 1
9 |70145021 HE#U-1/8 4
10 |70145004 PR SkaS-1/8-6 2
11 |701513010 M5 X 60 P 7S F [RI A SLwg 4T 2
12 |70128219 MSHER. AL RLEN TR 3 2
13 |701516016 GB/T6170-2000 18I 75 FUREIMS (JE4) g
14 |510013 fEREH (B 1
15 |70145013 #3LQSF-1/4-6-B 1
16 |70145022 R Z=VAM-63-V1/0-R1/4-EN 1
17 70132123 TB751820~11-002 ] 7 45 1
18 |70145028 HEEEEO-1/4 2
19 |510034 SRR (B 1
20 |70145007 ¥ 3B-1/4 1
21 |70145008 HRIHEFO-1/4 1
22 |70145009 = JF b P Z2FRC-3/8-D-MIDI 1
23 |70145010 S EHELOS-1/4-6 1
24 70145011 TEELQS-1/4-8 1
25 |70145014 #3L0S-1/4-10 1
26 |70145070 PRl 0S-3/8-10-50 1
27 |70145024 HF PR MR 204 ILESK-1/4-1/4 1
28 |70145025 TR LE-1/4-1/4 1
29  |70145026 S EFR-4-1/4-C 1
30 |70132122 TB751820-011-001 [ £ 4] 1
31 |70145027 R 0-3/8 1
32 |70145023 SEBREESL 1 D-1/41-3/8A 1
33 [502053 GB/T 70.3 WRAT M5<12 4
34 [S05040 GB/T70.1 YE4] M6 <16 2
35 |70128220 MG A T SLEN R B 1
36 |s05033 GB/T70. 1 WE4T M6 <12 2

20




1. BIREEEMH

21



1. BIREZ S

TS |45 AR WE #iE
1 70132204 TB751820-03-0160F % 2
2 |70132133 TB751820-14-003-01<b 357 & 1
3 |301977 TB751820-14-002-004 3L 4242 1 1
4 |301978 TB751820-14-001-00 /% 7 B4 14 1
5  |70108004 TB751820-14-013%k &4 & 2
6 |70132127 TB751820-14-006 &%k 2
7 |70126002 TB751820-14-0087E 41 2
g8 |70111011 TB751820-14-0078 ] & 2
9 |70132541 RERIE 2
10 70133621 TB8O1820-14-0094 & 25[R%E 1
11 |70144022 PR FEA0 X 4043 2
12 |510035 M (B g
13 |302054 TB751820-14-004 7 8 S48 2
14 |70102013 TB751820-14-005%k 74 [F £ Hh 4
15 |70103206 B ARFAG 6003 4
16 |70129013 AR REDINATI-A 17X 1 8
17 |701813003 GB/T 70.1 HE4T MBX16 6
18 |70128221 MBHE . XL ALEN L 3 10
19 |510036 FREN (i) 1
20 [70132131 TB751820-14-003-02< 257 & 1
21 |70102012 TB751820-14-011F #5&%S 1
22 |70132540 FEIEW 1
23 |70126022 P 4 X 258 JE [AF1 4H 1
24 |70132126 TB751820-14-0121+48 %
25  [S02053 GB/T 70.3 WRAT M5<12 2
26 |so9057 GB/T77 “Fin'EEIR4] M58 (RE) 4
27 |805075 GB/T 70.1 WEAT M8X30 4
28 |Wo1010 Mg B () GB/T97. 1-2002 8

22




12. IR ENUR & RR ¢

23



12. A] BB & RE

TS |45 AR WE #iE
1 [|401640 TB751820-15-008 EEALINIAL 47 (120 X 40) 1
2 |70142295 TB751820-15-016F B AL 7Y 47 1
3 |70124049 V£ A A JTFLCTE25 3
4 70132146 TB751820-15-0127E F 5k 6
5 |70133593 TC EE#] RV063/MS7124B14 1
6 |70133457 TB801820-15-007A Wkl &N 2R 1
7 |70144013 Ml 20
g8 |304878 TB751820-15-003-001% 5h A1 1
9 |70102020 TB751820-15-002-00Fh 04 1
10 |70132197 TB751820-15-001-004H 3
11 |70132143 TB751820-15-009%8 BN 88 3
12 |70126002 TB751820-14-0081E 240 6
13 |70111011 TB751820-14-007 8Kl & 6
14 70132127 TB751820-14-006 &% 6
15 301890 TB751820-15-005-00/s I Z8 2
16 70132025 TB751820-03-01 1MEH 4
17 301889 TB751820-15-004-00k 142 2
18 |7o111012 TB751820-15-011LV/H F #5LH 4
19 |70140016 TB751820-15-013 5.2 1
20 303361 TB751820-15-004-00 A JHIZ2 (E80) (FH]) (W) 1
21 |70143192 TB801820-05-101 L#BEM2 CRriR) (i)

22 |70143227 TB801820-05-067 k#lEM1 (E80)

23 |701516005 GB/T6170-2000 17 75 FdE ££M20 16
24 |S02053 GB/T 70.3 WRA] M5<12 6
25 |70143244 TB801820-05-129 441 (E80) 1
26 |70143245 TBR01820-05-130 5472 (E80) 1
27 [S02056 GB/T 70.3 WEA] M6<16 10.9%% 4
28 70143237 TB801820-15-040 TCREAIZEMH 1 (E80) 1
29 [S05016 GB/T70.1 WEE] M6 %25 6
30 |70143238 TBBO1820-15-041 TCEEEFMR2 (E80) 1
31 |701513003 GB/T 70.1 WEAT M8X16 6
32 |70128221 MSHER. A T ALEN R B 30
33 |S05024 GB/T70.1 WEE] M8 <25 20
34 |W01010 Ms# B (i) GB/T97. 1-2002 40
35 |701S30004 GB/T 70.1 HEAT M8 <18 4
36 |70135062 1£i5H 752159 1
37  |70132549 77 FUINE R MG CE-SN6-8-40 17
38 |70132550 7 ARIBE R EMS CE-SN8-8-40 40
39 |S02057 GB/T 70.3 UEA] M6X25 17
40 |70101318 TB751820-15-027 &I 54K

41 |70111009 TB751820-16-011 %3 RL 44 2

42 |701s30001 @ 4 X 1631 L AUEET 44

24




13. AR ER T

25



13. I TN R4

TS |45 R WE #3E

1 |70142007 TB751818-16-0127 {0 B4+ 1
2 |70142008 TB751818-16-0133/F & {7 4+ 1
3 |303368 TB801820-16-001-28 & E A4 1 (E80) 1
4 |70143017 TB751820-16-001-15[E % fZe 18
5 |303369 TB801820-16-001-27 #& HH42 (E80) 4
6 [303370 TB801820-16-001-21 #& H &4 3 (E80) 1
7 |70124048 2R INA FLCTE40 4
g  |70102009 TB751820-16-001-064k1 1
g |70102010 TB751820-16-001-08%H2 1
10 |70132206 TB751820-16-017-003% 4 2% 1
11 |70132067 TR751820-16-001-03F %% 2
12 |70103143 KT EED40X53 1
13 304677 TB801820-16-001-09-004 F% 27 ELHT,F 7 Jas 1
14 510208 AR A 1
15 |70139011 FESE10B (rBEs&IE EHLI0B 70139010) 1
16 |70139004 TB751820-16-004% %8 1
17 |70102006 TB751820-16-001-24F 7% 2
18 |70108001 TB751820-16-001-255% 17458 4
19 303375 TB801820-16-001-20 TCHRIE &N ALHS (E80) 1
20 303374 TB801820-16-001-12 TCEAF ¥t {IFFH (E80) 1
21 |70142006 TB751820-16-001-19TCH [ T 44 1 1
29 |70140461 TB8O1820-16-020 HLLZBHERIM (E80)

23 |70142005 TB751820-16-001-13TCHE e 2{MIFY A+ 2
24 |70143018 o B ERR 2
25 |70124060 619055k A& 4
26 |70132645 TB751820-16-001-18-02A %] & )
27 |70128004 TB751820-16-016%% B 4
28 |70102005 TB751820-16-001-17 (5t SRR #0 4k 2
29 |70108007 TB751820-16-015F2 51 2L 50 5 4
30 70132069 TB751820-16-006 3 {548 [ 2 2
31 303357 TB801820-16-021 LAERA R 2
32 |70132194 TB751820-16-001-11-00fF 22 A 1F 2
33 |70102011 TB751820-16-001-103%E 4 2
34 |70103144 VA%EEFE2  PCM 202320 B 4
35 |70132075 TB751820-16-010i8 %5 & 1
36 |70132196 TB751820-16-002-00 1 FIE 7 2R 4044 1
37 301897 TB751820-16-001-29-00 EFRLEM 2
38 |70139003 TB751820-16-003%5 % 1
39 |70103142 MECEEE TR ED 40465 2
40 |70128005 TB751820-16-0194 & 34 8
41 |510040 BB (FH) 2
42 |70102007 TB751820-16-001-26-0381iE % 2
43 |70129003 H-EZEDINAT2-A:80X2.5 4
44 |70124001 BhEFAG 6208 4
45 |70108002 TB751820-16-001-26-01%F f7 148 (/]») 2
46 70108003 TB751820-16-001-26-027 f7 448 (K) 2
47 [S09060 GB/T77 “Fim'EEugE] MIOX10 (RE) 5
48 |s05080 GB/T 70.1 WEET M10X20 8. 8% #EHEE 8
49 |802056 GB/T_70.3 ¥B4] M5X16_10.9%% 4

26




13. I TN R4

TS |45 AR 5 £
50 |70128222 MIOHER. AR FHEp e 12
51 [S05036 GB/T70. 1 BE4] M10<30 4
52 |Wo1018 MI2E B CEE9E) GB/T97. 1-2002 16
53 |W02022 M125 3548 b GB/T93-1987
54 |701S13014 GB/T 70.1 HE4T M12X45
55 |701S816003 GB/6170-2000 18175 FuEEIM12 (JE8) 24
56  |701516009 M16 5 ST} 2
57 |S05024 GB/T70.1 BE4T MBX25 81
58 |701516019 MBuR Ll JEJE6. 8 74
59 |70128221 MBHEFZ XL AL EN e 3 80
60 |Wo1010 MeE B CE3E) GB/T97. 1-2002 77
61 |701S13003 GB/T 70.1 HEAT M8 <16 6
62 |S05007 GB/T70. 1 HEET MBX20 2
63 |w01022 MRTAH d8 < d24 X2 GB/T 96. 1-2002 18
64 |701813006 GB/T70.1 WEE] M8 X35 4
65 [s09007 GB/T77 P2 uRs] M6 X8 4
66 |s05151 GB/T70. 1 BEE] MBX55 2
67 |S05040 GB/T70. 1 WEE] M6 <16 4
68 |70128220 MOHE 2 XL AL ED e 3 4
69  |S02058 GB/T 70.3 HEAT M6 <30 4

27




11

28



14 AR

F5 |45 B 5 #E
1 70140214 AR 1 1
2 70140215 AR 1
3 |701402186 43 1
4 |70140217 {44 1
5 70140218 A1 AR 1 )
6 |70140219 1] AR 2 )
7 |70140220 A1 AR 3 1
8 |70140221 A0 IR 4 1
9 70140222 I AR 5 )
10 |70140223 JEEHR 1
11 |70140224 it 1
12 |70140225 A1 1
13 |70140226 A H2 1
14 |70140227 A3 1
15 |70140229 Il #54% 1
16 |70132764 1 1
17 |70132765 2 1
18 |70136002 Bk 2
19 |70136003 LD 1
20 |70136004 B3 1
21 |70136005 Eorita 1
22 |70138008 T 1
23 70136007 2 1
24 70136008 LER 1
25 70102195 i 4
26 70132770 HEWEAN 1
27 Jro132771 L 1
28 70142307 &1 1
29 |7o127002 B EE 4
30 |70136009 mHE AL 1
31 |70136011 By R 1
32 |70132059 TB751820-07-0103% 418 (&) 1
33 |70132060 TB751820-07-01 13418 (4R 1
34 |701530003 @ 5 X 50¥ L ARRET 40
35 |701830005 @ 4X 209 L ABRET 18
36 |701830008 @ 5X 309 ABEET 30
37 |S05091 GB/T70-1985 HfEMEETMI2 X 30 |
38 |woz022 MI23 2548 B GB/T93-1987 1
39  |RO1014 @ 4X 16504 30
40 |701813030 GB/T 70.1 YEAT MI10X60 3
41 |wo1043 GB/T 96.1-2002 #H10(p 10:X30X 2. 5) 6
42 |701816002 M10ME-H 3
43 |701516019 MBUELE EfE6. 8 4
44 701816006 M8 5 SR £ 4
45  |Wo1010 Me# (i) GB/T97. 1-2002 12
46 [S02057 GB/T 70.3 WEAT M6X25 2
47 |701816007 MeRE L& 2
48  |woloo1 MaF B CE3E) GB/T97. 1-2002 2
49  |70142248 BRI R (A7 m') 0.5
50 |70133054 HTR 1

29




	E80第1部件A-Model
	E80 1820产品零件列表清单_页面_01
	E80第2部件A-Model
	E80 1820产品零件列表清单_页面_02
	E80第3部件A-Model
	E80 1820产品零件列表清单_页面_03
	E80第4部件A-Model
	E80 1820产品零件列表清单_页面_04
	E80第5部件A-Model
	E80 1820产品零件列表清单_页面_05
	E80第6部件A-Model
	E80 1820产品零件列表清单_页面_06
	E80第7部件A-Model
	E80 1820产品零件列表清单_页面_07
	E80第8部件A-Model
	E80 1820产品零件列表清单_页面_08
	E80第9部件A-Model
	E80 1820产品零件列表清单_页面_09
	E80第10部件A-Model
	E80 1820产品零件列表清单_页面_10
	E80第11部件A-Model
	E80 1820产品零件列表清单_页面_11
	E80第12部件A-Model
	E80 1820产品零件列表清单_页面_12
	E80第13部件A-Model
	E80 1820产品零件列表清单_页面_13
	E80 1820产品零件列表清单_页面_14
	真空泵-Model
	E80 1820产品零件列表清单_页面_15

